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EMICO,  founded in 1986, is the leading manufacturer of

electric actuators in Korea and provides the best quality products

with high technology and satisfactory services.

EMICO supplies electric actuators especially to buildings, plant,

steelworks, power plants over 30 countries as well as domestic sales.

EMICO has launched spring return actuator for the first time in

Korea and accelerated to expand market and to satisfy customers’ 

need by specialized products.

We have made concerted efforts with expertise in electric actuators

and continuous investment in R&D to be the world best in the market.

We promise we do everything we can to supply the reliable

products and competent services.
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Configuration
Motor 1
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Eye Bolts

Terminal Cover

Base

Cable Entries

Local Control Unit

Nameplate

Stem Cover

Handle

Manual Lever

Body

Setting Tool
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Features

Motor

Case

Terminal
Torque Control
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Base & Drive Bushing

Base & Drive Bushing & Cable Entries SPEC.

Board 

Battery

72 58

97 82

Ø102

Ø140

Ø165

Ø254

4 - M10

4 - M16

4 - M20

8 - M16

P.C.D Tap
Max Size

Screw Key

40 30

58 46

Model

Thrust Type  Non-Thrust Type

MA01

MA02

MA03

MA04

Flange
(ISO5210)

Cable Entries
Standard

Cable Entries
Option

2 x NPT1"
1 x NPT1 1/2"

4 x NPT1"
1 x NPT1 1/2"

2 x M25 Pitch1.5
1 x M40 Pitch1.5

4 x M25 Pitch1.5
1 x M40 Pitch1.5

F10

F14

F16

F25
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Standard Specification

Setting Tool

Enclosure

Ambient Temperature

Power Supply

Stall Protection

Manual Override

Self Locking

Lubrication

Material

Surface Treatment

External Coating

Watertight Ingress Protection 68 Nema 4 and 6

-20  to +70

Built - in Thermal Protection

Manual /electric operating device 

Limit Switch Absolute Encorder

Torque Switch Torque Sensor

Handle MA01,02: Bevel Gear,  MA03,04: Worm Gear

Provided by means of Worm Gearing

Base ISO5210

Duty Cycle S2 30min

Shell Gadus S2 V220 00

Aluminium

Anodizing

Polyester(TGIC-Free)

3PH 220 / 380 / 400 / 415 / 440 / 460 / 480 VAC 50/60Hz

Optional Specification

E X P

P C U

C P T

Field-Bus

Proportional Control Unit (Input : DC 4-20mA, DC 0~10V / Output: DC 4-20mA)

Explosion Proof / Ex d IIC T4 

Current Position Transmitter (Output: DC 4-20mA)

Profi-Bus, Mod-Bus, Can-Bus

Speed-torque table

Hz

rpm

MA01

Model

MA02

MA03

MA04

0.2

0.4

0.75

0.75

1.5

2.2

2.2

3.7

5.5

5.5

7.5

11

50 60

16.0 19.2

82

60

138

102

 138

102

302

223

415

306

415

306

793

585

845

623

845

623

1774

1308

1774

1308

1774

1308

60

24.0

64

47

127

94

138

102

246

181

415

306

415

306

613

452

845

623

845

623

1436

1059

1774

1308

1774

1308

50

20.0

60

33.3

46

34

92

68

138

102

169

125

340

251

415

306

444

327

720

531

845

623

1040

767

1340

988

1774

1308

50

27.7

60

42.5

37

27

73

54

127

94

-

-

270

199

372

274

-

-

572

422

826

609

-

-

1064

785

1445

1066

50

35.4

60

54.2

29

21

58

43

101

74

-

-

214

158

295

218

-

-

454

335

655

483

-

-

844

623

1147

846

50

45.1

60

75.1

21

15

42

31

73

54

-

-

155

114

214

158

-

-

328

242

474

350

-

-

611

451

830

612

50

62.5

60

94.2

-

-

32

24

56

41

-

-

120

89

165

122

-

-

254

187

367

271

-

-

473

349

642

474

Max toruqe: N·m Ft-Ibf

50

78.4
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Dimension (MA01~MA04)
Wiring

MODEL : MA01~MA04
MODEL : MA01~MA04

K A B

DL

E
F

G H I
JC

IAType

MA01

MA02

MA03

B C G H J K LD E F

183306 380.5 686.5 228.5 44 455.5 46.8 189.5176.5 226 402.5

205.5388 395 783 228 37.8 471.3 34.5 217.5193 263.5 456.5

206483.75 420.75 904.5 228 53 487 33.5 254.5227 280.5 507.5

MA04 235549.5 521 1070.5 249 69 553 74 332270.5 323.5 594


